

STEER RIDING ENTRY FORM & WAIVER

NBC Finals - September 23, 2023 Silver Dollar Fairgrounds- Chico, California



Contestant's Name:			
Date of Birth:	Age:	Weight:	Height:
Mother's Name:		Phone: (_)
Father's Name:		Phone: (_)
Address:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	INDICATE YOUR AGREE		
1. Entry form must be fully and acc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2. Children between the ages of 10	•		
3. Permission and full waiver and re	•		h participating in the STEER
RIDDING contest is required by 0 4. All entries selected must have ar			nrotective vest, and a
mouthpiece.	ia wear protective gear,	merdanig a nemiet,	protective vest, and a
5. You and your child are required	to <mark>check in</mark> with the STEF	R RIDDING Director	starting at 5:30 PM, but no
later than 6:00 PM on the date o	of the performance. Pleas	se check in at the Dia	amond W Tent located at the
entrance to the event			
6. Family members of the contesta		<mark>ets</mark> to the event. We	suggest Reserved Ringside
Seats, which allow you close-up		handmada shampi	anchin buckle and each prize
The winner of the STEER RIDDIN courtesy of Diamond W Westerr		nandmade champio	onship buckle and cash prize,
8. A stock fee of \$40 per STEER RID		Entries shall be filled	on a "first pay basis".
	AGREEMENT, WAIVER		
l,, co	ertify under penalty of p	erjury, that I am the	parent, or legal guardian of the
above named minor contestant. I agr in the STEER RIDDING Contest at the			
participating in such contests. I do he		•	
but not limited to, personal injury	•	- '	
Productions, Diamond W Western We	ear, Silver Dollar Fairgrou	ınds, all Sponsors, aı	nd all other entities and persons
associated with this event, from any	, and all liabilities. I und	derstand that this r	elease shall also be binding or
behalf of the above named minor.			
I further agree to authorize medical	treatment or medical pi	rocedures to the ab	ove named minor in case of ar
emergency during this event.			
Parent or Guardian Signature		Date	
☐ Credit Card #:	Exn:	Code:	For Office Use Only
_			Received by:
☐ Enclosed Check #:	You may mail, fax, or	e-mail your form to	
☐ Cash Paid (in Person Only)	info@dpsh	nows.com	Date Paid:
Note: Application and payment DOES NOT	guarantee an entry unless y	vou receive a confirmati	

Diamond Productions ♦ 181 E. 2nd St. Chico, CA 95928 ♦ Phone (530)899-0800 ♦ Fax (530)891-1670 ♦ www.dpshows.com